10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Cool Breeze Invitational

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Agoura (SS)
) Chino Hills (SS)
i Camarillo (SS)

The Webb Schools
(SS)

Bonita (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Great Oak (SS)
Torrance (SS)

% Burroughs Ridgecrest
(SS)

Serrano (SS)

St. Margaret's
Episcopal (SS)

it

Wilson (Glen A.)
Hacienda Height

ﬁ Shadow Hills (SS)

@ West Ranch (SS)
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83

110

129

1563

165

218

223

226

255

264

282

299

308

344

378

391

441

464

Pomona Fairplex

Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

7:10 pm

Team Results

42:39

42:34

43:43

43:33

44:11

44:59

44:54

45:13

45:29

45:37

45:57

45:57

46:31

46:52

50:36

47:20

48:14

49:31

Runner

Avg

8:32

8:31

8:45

8:43

8:51

9:00

8:59

9:03

9:06

9:08

9:12

9:12

9:19

9:23

10:08

9:28

9:39

9:55

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:42

5:41

5:50

5:49

5:54

6:00

6:00

6:02

6:04

6:05

6:08

6:08

6:13

6:15

6:45

6:19

6:26

6:37

Gap

0:48

1:16
0:32
1:.08

0:51

0:28
0:14
1:10
0:41

0:41

1:19
1:10

1:44

1:30

4:38

0:21

1:05

2:04

- Overall

Finish Order

3-7-25-29-45-61-68

1-2-33-37-71
13-18-36-52-54-64-81
4-9-48-60-78-200

14-19-26-72-90-101-113

38-53-55-56-87-120-127

44-50-62-63-67-112-171
31-32-34-65-148

23-59-83-86-92-121-152

35-39-80-97-105-170

22-40-41-136-149-237
12-74-88-109-116-126-191

21-43-51-139-180

27-57-107-108-175-216

16-17-102-205-243

93-103-104-106-123-187-197

58-115-124-154-162-166-210

98-99-110-143-214-222

Scoring Order

3-6-18-21-35-48-54

1-2-24-28-55
9-13-27-39-41-51-61
4-7-36-47-59-130

10-14-19-56-66-74-85

29-40-42-43-64-89-94

34-37-49-50-53-84-117
22-23-25-52-104

17-46-62-63-67-90-107

26-30-60-70-78-116

16-31-32-98-105-145
8-57-65-82-87-93-127

15-33-38-101-121

20-44-80-81-119-136

11-12-75-133-147

68-76-77-79-91-123-128

45-86-92-108-110-114-134

71-72-83-103-135-138
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile
7:10 pm
Team Results - Overall

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
19 ‘ Hesperia (SS) 472 4859 948 6:32 1:21 95-100-128-151-198 69-73-95-106-129
20 ﬁ (S;.Sl;llonica Catholic 475 49:02 949 6:33 2:20 5-163-165-182-188-189-190 5-111-113-122-124-125-126
21 * Azusa (SS) 517 49:32 955  6:37 0:23  132-133-138-158-169-221-235 96-97-100-109-115-137-143
22 (oigss) Montebello (SS) 571 52:02 1025 6:57 2:19 137-141-164-172-228 99-102-112-118-140
23 Barstow (SS) 573 56:00 11:12  7:28 3:30 75-119-229-231-236 58-88-141-142-144
24 Redlands East Valley 668 56:50 11:22  7:35 2:48 177-203-204-224-242 120-131-132-139-146
(S)

DNP S Santiago Corona (SS) 3546 857 558 6-20-89-135 4 Runners

DNP v%s Santa Monica (SS) 36:26 9:07 6:05 11-42-96-140 4 Runners

DNP | 1! Quartz Hill (SS) 3821 936 6:24 10-117-160-179 4 Runners

DNP Arlington (SS) 41:45  10:27 658 168-174-178-211 4 Runners

DNP ¢ j Cathedral (SS) 26112 844 550 8-30-69 3 Runners

DNP Etiwanda (SS) 26:39 853  5:56 28-46-66 3 Runners

DNP Liberty (SS) 2800 920 6:14 70-91-111 3 Runners

DNP Hart (William S.) (SS) 28:38 933 6:22 79-84-173 3 Runners

DNP / Damien (SS) 29:30 950  6:34 73-77-209 3 Runners

DNP @ Murrieta Mesa (SS) 29:42 954 6:36 125-156-159 3 Runners

DNP % Yorba Linda (SS) 3016 10:.06 6:44 49-94-227 3 Runners

DNP (@) La Mirada (SS) 37:08 1223 815 207-241-246 3 Runners

DNP Academy for 4114 1345 910 244-247-250 3 Runners

Academic Excellence

DNP Servite (SS) 1910 935 6:24 85-145 2 Runners

DNP @ Beaumont (SS) 18:49 925 617 47-150 2 Runners

DNP Golden Valley (SS) 19:19 940 6:27 15-202 2 Runners
DNP @ Sunny Hills (SS) 20:04 10:02 6:42 155-167 2 Runners
DNP 7\, Bishop Amat (SS) 20:29 10115 6:50 147-196 2 Runners
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile
7:10 pm
Team Results - Overall

Scoring Order

DNP Birmingham 21:22
Community Charter
(LA
DNP San Dimas (SS) 8:40
DNP \%} Centennial Corona 9:36
=k (SS)
DNP Chino (SS) 9:39
DNP @ Hawthorne (SS) 12:23
DNP @ Nogales (SS) 17:34

Page 3/18

10:41

8:40

9:36

9:39

12:23

17:34

Avg 5Man

Mile  Gap Finish Order
7:08 194-201
547 24
6:24 118
6:26 122
8:16 233
11:43 253

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

9/6/2022 8:29am



Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

-7:10 pm
Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Abreham McGrath 1 Agoura (SS) 7.52.7 1 31 Wyatt Engelhorn 11 Patriot (SS) 8448 22
2 Victor Rangel 1 Agoura (SS) 8:00.3 2 32 Riley Gervais 1" Patriot (SS) 8:45.1 23
3 Jayson Bluemel 12 Canyon - Anaheim  8:04.6 3 33 Evan Shrier 12 Agoura (SS) 8454 24
Hills (SS) 34 Anthony Vargas 11 Patriot(SS) 8456 25
Dylan Rosenthal 12 Camarilo (SS) 8052 4 35 Angel Saucedo 11 Valencia Placentia  8:46.7 26
lan Gilbert 12  St. Monica Catholic  8:06.0 b (SS)
(SS) 36 Matthew Alvarez 10 Chino Hills (SS)  8:46.8 27
6 Dillon Hansen 12 Santia(gsos())orona 8:06.2 37 Gabriel Conn 11 Agoura (SS) 8476 28
7 Connor DePriest 10  Canyon - Anaheim  8:15.7 6 38 Andrew Soto I Claremont (SS) 8:48.4 29
Hills (SS) 39 Lucious Marques 12 Valencia Placentia  8:485 30
Angel Banda 1 Cathedral (SS) 8:20.1 5S)
I Takano ” Camarillo (S5) 850 ; 40 O.wen Fuller 11 GreatOak (SS) 8486 31
10 Mark Tremonti 12 QuarzHil(SS)  8:24.1 41 Aiden Jasareno 11 Great Oa.k (8S) 8488 32
11 Braulio Martinez 12 Santa Monica (SS) 8:24.5 42 Isaac Acker.man 11 Santa Monica (SS) 8f48'9
12 Gavin Borges 1 Torrance (SS) 8:25.3 8 43 Douglas Bui 12 Rid%lgé?:sgh(sSS) 8497 33
13 Grant Murata 10 ChinoHills (SS) — 8:266 9 44 Josue Lopez 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 8:519 34
14 Isaac Nicolosi 10 The Webb Schools  8:27.6 10 45 Matthew Wong 11 Canyon-Anaheim 8524 35
(SS) Hills (SS)
15 Grant Fosberg 11 Golden Valley (SS)  8:28.6 46 AndrewPlascencia 12 Etiwanda(SS)  8:52.7
16 Caden Gazzaniga 12 IES;}S'\S;%?E%VSS) 8:32.7 11 47 Nathen Medina 1" Beaumont (SS) 8:53.7
17 Riley Harrison 1 St. Margaret's 8:33.4 12 48 - lan Dobrosky I Camar.illo (58) 8937 36
Episcopal (SS) 49 Kayden Goto 12 YorbaLinda (SS)  8:53.7
18 Parker Heil 1 Chino Hills (SS)  8:33.6 13 50 Kai-William Rasshan 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 8:54.0 37
19 Felipe Murillo 10 The Webb Schools ~ 8:34.8 14 51 Robert Griffis 12 Burroughs 8552 38
(SS) Ridgecrest (SS)
20 Jacob Potts 11 Santiago Corona  8:35.6 52 Nathan Castillo 11 Chino Hills (SS)  8:57.3 39
(SS) 53 Edward De Vera 11 Claremont(SS) 8574 40
21 Ben Gamboa " Burroughs 8:35.7 15 54 Colin Mczeal 12 ChinoHills (SS)  8:57.9 41
SRR R 55 BenjaminSchuz 12 Claremont(SS) 8579 42
22 Tristan Ocasio 12 Great Oak (SS) 8:364 16 56 Rohan Weerasekera 11 Claremont (SS) 8:58.4 43
£ DEEIENY IV BeEds) @0 57 Gavin Graham 11 Semano(SS) 8587 44
24 John Lopez 1 SanDimas (SS) ~ 8:39.3 58 Ryan McDonald 12 Shadow Hills (SS) 8592 45
29 Jres Bemy 10 Canyl—?irlls: ggheim il 59 Keith Torres 11 Bonita(SS) 9004 46
26 Finnegan Miller 10 The Webb Schools  8:425 19 60 Gabriel Fernandez 11 Camarilo (SS)  9:00.4 47
(SS) 61 JonahLy 10  Canyon - Anaheim  9:01.1 48
27 Omari Elster 12 Serrano (SS) 8427 20 MEIES)
28 Emesto Valencia 19 Etiwanda (SS) 8:43 3 62 Victor Moreno 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 9:.01.3 49
29 Noah Tristan 12 Canyon-Anaheim 8442 21 £y DEge Cnr 12 Demon Rewen (88 i &
Hills (SS) 64 Evan Cota 10 Chino Hills (SS) 9:01.4 51
30 Maximillian Marti 11 Cathedral (SS)  8:44.8 65 Bryan Cruz 12 Patriot (SS) 9:028 52
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

-7:10 pm
Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
66 Henry Khauv 12 Etiwanda (SS) 9:03.0 97 Kyehan Popal 11 Valencia Placentia  9:21.1 70
67 David Milian 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 9:054 53 (SS)
68 GermanSantbanez 9  Canyon-Anaheim 9:059 54 98 Brandon Bogoniewski 12 WestRanch (SS) ~ 9:21.5 71
Hills (SS) 99 Sanjith Muthu 12 WestRanch (SS) 9:21.6 72
69 Leonardo Rios 11 Cathedral (SS)  9:06.9 Kamaran
70 Xavier 11 Liberty (SS) 9076 100 Nicholas Corona 12 Hesperia (SS) 9216 73
Zelaya-Cornish 101 Youngseok Song 10 The Webb Schools 9:240 74
71 Parker King 12 Agoura(SS)  9:07.8 55 (SS)
72 Finn Bulson 10 The Webb Schools  9:08.1 56 102 Ethan Stolper 10 StMargarets — 9:250 75
(SS) Episcopal (SS)
73 Nicholas Khalili-Borna 12 Damien (SS) 9:08.3 103 ChlStOpherFa]ardO 12 WIlSOﬂ (G'enA) 9:26.9 76
74  Jake Sasaki 1 T SS 9:08.8 57 Pacienda Height
axe wasa orrance (SS) - 9:08. 104 Enzo Figueroa 12 Wison (GlenA) 9270 77
75  Ahlias Gonzalez 9 Barstow (SS) 9:099 58 Hacienda Height
76 Scott Hayashida 11 Canyon - Anaheim ~ 9:11.4 105 Dustin Ngo 10  Valencia Placentia  9:27.2 78
Hills (SS) (SS)
77 John Diaz 12 Damien(SS)  9:11.8 106 Sander Chia 11 Wilson (GlenA) 9273 79
78 James Santos 11 Camarillo (SS) 9123 59 Hacienda Height
79 Gabriel Garcia 12 Hart(WiliamS.)  9:12.5 107 Trevor Mello 11 Serrano (SS) 9278 80
(SS) 108 Joshua Jones 9 Serrano (SS)  9:30.3 81
80 Alex Cheng 10  Valencia Placentia  9:13.1 60 109 Mikah Tong 1 Torrance (SS) 9305 82
SS
PR ——— Tea—— (H'II) = TTE— 110 Ryan Oh 11 WestRanch (SS) 9:30.7 83
o - E‘:tpcertam'rez 0 Chf”(’ Hf”S (ss) e 111 Adam Zermeno 11 Lberty(SS)  9:33.3
- L° ° Cla” ‘:ra” 10 Bmo'tlss(s ) i 112 Reisz Brillante 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 9:33.3 84
Rl onita (S5) i 113 Matthew Maschler 12 The Webb Schools  9:339 85
84 Diego Garcia 11 Hart(WiliamS.)  9:14.9 (SS)
SS
ingjian Pei e Webb Schools ~ 9:33.
. ( ) 114 Lingjian Pei 9  The Webb Schools  9:33.9
85 Vincent Casella " Servite (SS) 9:15.4 (SS)
86 Luke Bentley 10 Bonita (SS) 9:16.1 63 115 Diego Burciaga 9  ShadowHills (S5) 9:340 86
87 Andrew Chung 1 Claremont (SS) 9164 64 116 Andree Ayala 19 Torrance (SS) 9:35.1 87
88 Tohma Kuroyanagi 11 Torrance (SS) 9:16.4 65 117 Joshua Hoose 12 Quartz Hill (SS) 9:35.3
89 RexNelson 11 Santiago Corona ~ 9:17.7 118 Estevan Sevilla 11 Centennial Corona  9:35.9
(SS) (SS)
90 Jonathan Li 10 The Webb Schools ~ 9:17.7 66 119 Raul Mendez 9 Barstow (SS) 9:37.2 88
SS
5 Dol v iy (rt )SS T 120 Jacob Diaz 1" Claremont (SS) 9:38.0 89
0 A;’r_r"lr‘:,ere”a . Ble'ty(SS) tor & 121 Jack Boyd 10 Bonita(SS) 9381 90
0 A[Le ":'ga T °”'aG(I )A o0 o 122 Cruz Lopez 11 Chino(SS)  9:38.2
HEL L H;;Z?]éa sgi h)t o 123 Andrew Inital 11 Wilson (GlenA.)  9:39.3 91
g . .
94 Aidan V 12 Yorba Linda (SS 9:19.6 Pacienda Height
" D' gnl h:”ja | hy °Hr an as(s ) o201 6o 124 Ramses Diaz 12 ShadowHills (SS) 9:307 92
Sl bl esperia (S5) - 9:20. 125 Jaxson lvar 12 Murrieta Mesa (SS) 9:39.7
96 Alex Gonzalez 11 Santa Monica (SS) 9:21.0

126 Gabriel Amezcua 1 Torrance (SS) 9404 93
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

-7:10 pm
Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
127 Alexander Conklin 1 Claremont (SS) 9404 9% 159 Emmanuel 12 Murrieta Mesa (SS) 10:03.1
128 George Romero 12 Hesperia(SS) 9407 95 Hernandez
0L (eEEk e 9  Canyon-Anaheim  9:40.8 160 Pierre DeWalt 1" Quartz Hill (SS) ~ 10:03.2
Hills (SS) 161 Michael Lappin 9  Canyon - Anaheim  10:03.3
130 Jasiah Mendez 11 Claremont (SS)  9:41.1 Hills (SS)
131 Daniel Sanchez 12 Claremont (SS) 9:45.1 162 Humberto Torres 12 Shadow Hills (SS) 10:03.6 110
132 Sebastian Cuellar 11 Azusa (SS) 9:45.4 96 163 Nicco Osti 10  St. Monica Catholic  10:04.2 111
T (SS)
133 Christian Del Rosario 11 A SS 9:46.1 97
by |v|'|ns 'La” he osano 0 T Vf/”:(s h) < ouer 164 Nicholas Castelon 11 Montebello (SS)  10:04.8 112
tes Leishman ¢ e(SS)c 008 UL 165 Fletcher Friend 9 St Monica Catholic 10:05.0 113
(SS)
135 Myles Isob 12 Santiago C 9:46.2
yies Bome ey 166 Gabriel Hemandez 12 Shadow Hills (SS) 10054 114
136 Ethan Ketron 11 Great Oak (SS) 9:47.8 98 167 Alexander Maldonado 12 Sunny Hills (SS) 10:06.0
137 Xavier Roman 10 Montebello (SS) ~ 9:49.2 99 168 John Jones 9 Adington (SS)  1006.3
138 Dart DelLaTorre 12 Azusa (SS) 9505 100 169 Adrain Gonzalez 12 Azusa (SS) 10:07.8 115
139 Anthony Applestot 11 BUrrOUghS 9:50.6 101 170 Ryan Schwartz 12 Valencia Placentia  10:07.8 116
Ridgecrest (SS) (SS)
140 Luca Lombardo 11 Santa Monica (SS)  9:51.1 171 Nathan Martinez 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 10:07.9 117
141 Julien Perez 11 Montebello (SS) 9:51.2 102 172 David Morales 10 Montebello (SS) 10:08.6 118
142 Caleb Phillips 11 Canyon-Anaheim  9:51.4 173 Alejandro Arriaga 12 Hart(Wiliam S.)  10:10.5
Hills (SS) (SS)
143 Jacob Perez 12 WestRanch(SS) 9:52.0 103 174 Jamie Warren 10 Adington (SS)  10:11.9
144 Jibril Dadabhoy 9  Canyon-Anaheim  9:52.9 175 Luis Moreno 12 Semano(SS)  10:121 119
Hills (SS) 176 Andrew Falk 10 The Webb Schools 10:12.8
145 Moises Cueto 11 Senite(SS)  9:53.7 (SS)
146 Jack Stewart 11 Canyon-Anaheim  9:53.7 177 Dylan Cockerill 1" Redlands East 10:12.9 120
Hills (SS) Valley (SS)
147 Luis Orozco 9 Bishop Amat (SS)  9:54.2 178 Ryder Vigneau 9 Adinglon (SS) 10156
148 DominickLozada 11 Patriot(SS) 9543 104 AP BT A
- . 180 Andrew 1" Burroughs 10:19.1 121
149 Elijah Ad 11 Great Oak (SS 9:54.7 105
150 EI!J'ahK alr(ne . Brea at(SS) 9:55.0 Quackenbush Ridgecrest (SS)
an RosKey eaumont (SS) - 9:55. 181 Connor Keeney 10 The Webb Schools  10:19.4
151 Braxton Perez 12 Hesperia (SS) 9:555 106 (SS)
152 Daniel Karganilla Bonita (SS) ~ 9:56.1 107 182 David Alexander 9 St Monica Catholic 10:205 122
153 Nathan Huertas Bonita (SS) 9:57.3 (SS)
154 Angel Ayon 12 Shadow Hills (SS)  9:57.3 108 183 Jordon Sun 12 The Webb Schools  10:20.9
155 JulianMondragon 11 SunnyHills (SS)  9:57.9 | (59)
156 Josh Delavega 11 Murrieta Mesa (SS) 9:58.5 184 Landon Arvidson 9 Bonita (SS) 10218
157 Oscar Li 10 The Webb Schools  10:00.8 185 Omar Gonzales 10 Bonita (SS) 10:22.0
(SS) 186 Kuai Ma 9  The Webb Schools  10:22.1
158 AnthonyReagan 10 Azsa(SS) 10019 109 (89)
187 Zachery Kaminski 12 Wison (GlenA))  10:25.0 123
Hacienda Height
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

-7:10 pm
Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
188 Roman Maroto 9 St Monica Catholic 10:25.8 124 215 Denzel Cabrera 11 Diamond Ranch (SS) 11:27.6
(S8) 216 Thomas Le 10 Semano(SS) 11329 136
189 David Zimmermann 10  St. Monica Catholic  10:25.9 125 217 William Li 11 The Webb Schools  11:35.3
(SS) (SS)
190 Caiden Spellman 9 St Monica Catholic 10:26.0 126 218 Andres Caballeros 9 The Webb Schools  11:36.9
(SS) (SS) o
191 Andrew Adame 12 Torance(SS) — 1027.7 121 219 MichaelEstevez 9 St Monica Catholic 11:38.2
192 Yixuan Yuan 10  The Webb Schools  10:28.9 (SS)
(SS) 220 Nam Luu 10 Wison (GlenA)  11:42.3
193 Elijah Tinoco 10 Bonita (SS) 10:29.1 Hacienda Height
194 Jake Greenfield 11 Birmingham 10:34.1 221 Nathan Ramirez 11 Azusa (SS) 11:446 137
Comm“wCha”ef 222 Juan Suarez 12 WestRanch(SS) 11:449 138
223 PuiF 11 The Webb Schools 11:48.2
195 BrandanParker 11 St Monica Catholic 10:345 ong ke
(SS)
224 Luke Ziegl 10 Redlands East 11:509 139
19 LeonardoOrozco 9 Bishop Amat(SS) 10:34.6 e AegEr Valley (S8)
197 Tyler Hanabusa 12 Wison (GlenA.)  10:38.0 128 225 Marcus Friedrichsen 9 Bonita (SS) 11:51.0
Flacienda Height 226 Declan O'Bri 10  St. Monica Catholic  11:54.1
198 Matthew Gray 12 Hesperia(SS)  10:409 129 ecian Lren ' °”('§%) amnole 9%
199 Chengyu Fu 9 Thewig%)sc*m's 10:41.3 227 Tristan Wellmeyer 10 YorbaLinda (SS)  12:02.3
228 EricT 1" Montebello (SS 12:076 140
200 Jordan Salonga 11 Camarilo(SS) 10476 130 - Rr'c CS’CT 4 ;” eteos(s) rTy——
201 Roger Valencia 12 Bimingham  10:47.7 ] arstow (SS) o
Community Charter 230 David Santibanez 9  Shadow Hills (SS) 12:16.8
(LA 231 Munoz David 9 Barstow (SS)  12:212 142
202 Brandon Castillo 12 Golden Valley (SS) 10:49.7 232 Eric Gu 9  The Webb Schools 12:22.7
203 Adam Martinez 10 Redlands East  10:51.4 131 (S9)
Valley (SS) 233 Pablo Rosales 12 Hawthome (SS)  12:23.0
204 Damian Lara 12 RedlandsEast ~ 10:53.7 132 234 Henry Witsken 12 St. Monica Catholic  12:24.2
Valley (SS) (SS)
205 Erwin Deutschzhao 10 St. Margaret's 10:54.0 133 235 |saiah Perez 11 Azusa (SS) 12:26.8 143
=seg e ) 236 Jonathan Giggins 9 Barstow (SS)  12:39.7 144
206 Thomas Hu 10 The We(gbs)s"hm's 10:57.4 237 David Huang 11 GreatOak(SS) 12397 145
207 Brandon Garcia 12 LaMrada (SS) 11013 238 Yiyang (Allan) Liu 10 St Monzgas;lathohc 12:42.1
208 Sebastian Hoffman 12 The Webb Schools 11:08.8 239 Maleek Flournoy 10 Bonita (SS) 12431
(SS) , , R
209 Eric Filson 11 Damien (SS) 11:09.1 240 Nathan Zapata 9 St Mon(gaS )Cathohc 12:43.7
210 Mike Reyes 11 Shadow Hills (SS) 11:11.0 134 241 Isaiah Espinoza 1 La Mirada (SS)  12:45.1
o] (ewin ArEensh o algeniss) ] 242 Troy Slaton 10 RedlandsEast  13:005 146
212 Adam Gage 1 Claremont (SS)  11:13.9 Valley (SS)
213 Lam Tran 10 The Webb Schools  11:19.6 243 Weija Zhao 11 St. Margaret's ~ 13:10.5 147
(SS) Episcopal (SS)
214  William Pu 11 WestRanch (SS) 11:252 135
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Place Name

244

245

246

241

248

249

250

251

252

253

Christopher Som

Kyle Kim

Eddie Orozco
Carlos Andrade
Andrew Olson
Jeremy Tolmochow

Diego Andrade

Claire Woertink
Tuvia Perets

Isaac Aguirre
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Grade
1

10

12

10

1

12

12

Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

Individual
Team Time
Academy for 13:10.6
Academic
Excellence
St. Monica Catholic  13:10.7
(SS)
La Mirada (SS) 13:20.8
Academy for 13:21.3
Academic
Excellence
St. Monica Catholic  14:00.1
(SS)
The Webb Schools  14:12.6
(SS)
Academy for 14:41.2
Academic
Excellence
The Webb Schools  14:47.6
(SS)
St. Monica Catholic  17:12.7
(SS)
Nogales (SS) 17:33.3

-7:10 pm
Results

Points

- Overall
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile
7:10 pm
Team Results - Large

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Finish Order

1 Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

S, Chino Hills (SS)

H Camarillo (SS)

4 @ Patriot (SS)
5 @ Claremont (SS)

6 Great Oak (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

8 @ Serrano (SS)

9 Hesperia (SS)

10 Montebello (SS)
DNP Santiago Corona (SS)
DNP Santa Monica (SS)
DNP Quartz Hill (SS)
DNP Etiwanda (SS)
DNP 4&& Hart (William S.) (SS)
DNP Murrieta Mesa (SS)
DNP J LaMirada (SS)
DNP Beaumont (SS)
DNP Golden Valley (SS)

DNP \%,, Sunny Hills (SS)

DNP Birmingham
Community Charter
(LA

DNP i‘?}l Centennial Corona
o (SS)
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42

116

126

140

143

174

228

260

Time Avg  Mile Gap

4239 832 542 0:48

4343 845 550 0:32
4333 843 549 1.08
4513 903 602 1:10
4459  9:00 6:.00 0:28

45:57 912 608 119

4537  9:08  6:05 0:41 20-23-46-54-56-87
4652 923 6115 1:30 14-36-57-58-90-99
4859 948 6:32 1:21 52-55-64-79-93

52:02 10:25 657 219

3546 857  5:58 3-11-51-68
36:26  9:07  6:05 7-26-53-71
38:21 936  6:24 6-59-83-91
26:39 853  5:56 15-28-41
2838 933 6:22 45-49-89
2942 954  6:36 62-81-82
37:08 1223 815 97-102-103
18:49 925 617 29-78
19:19 940 6:27 9-96
20:04  10:02 6:42 80-86
21:22 1041 T7:08 92-95
9:36 936 6:24 60

1-4-13-16-27-38-42

8-10-21-31-33-39-47

2-5-30-37-44-94

17-18-19-40-76

22-32-34-35-50-61-63

12-24-25-69-77-101

70-72-85-88-100

Scoring Order

1-3-8-10-20-29-32

5-6-15-22-24-30-35
2-4-21-28-33-57
11-12-13-31-49
16-23-25-26-36-43-44
7-18-19-46-50-60

14-17-34-38-40-53

9-27-41-42-55-58
37-39-45-51-56

47-48-52-54-59

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

-7:10 pm
Individual Results - Large

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Jayson Bluemel 12 Canyon - Anaheim  8:04.6 1 23 Lucious Marques 12 Valencia Placentia  8:48.5 17

(3) Hills (SS) (39) (SS)

2 Dylan Rosenthal 12 Camarillo (SS) 8:05.2 2 24 Owen Fuller 11 GreatOak (SS) 8486 18

(4) (40)

3 Dillon Hansen 12 Santiago Corona  8:06.2 25 Aiden Jasareno 1 Great Oak (SS) 8:48.8 19

(6) (SS) (41)

4  Connor DePriest 10  Canyon - Anaheim  8:15.7 3 26 Isaac Ackerman 11 Santa Monica (SS) 8:48.9

)] Hills (SS) (42)

5 CJTakano 11 Camarillo (SS) 8:20.6 4 27 Matthew Wong 11 Canyon - Anaheim 8524 20

9) (45) Hills (SS)

6 Mark Tremonti 12 Quartz Hill (SS) 8:24.1 28 Andrew Plascencia 12 Etiwanda (SS) 8:52.7
(10) (46)

7 Braulio Martinez 12 Santa Monica (SS) 8:24.5 29 Nathen Medina 11 Beaumont (SS) 8:53.7
(11) (47)

8 Grant Murata 10 ChinoHills (SS)  8:26.6 5 30 lan Dobrosky 1 Camarillo (SS) 8537 2
(13) (48)

9 Grant Fosberg 11 Golden Valley (SS) 8:28.6 31 Nathan Castillo 1 Chino Hills (SS)  8:57.3 22
(15) (52)

10 Parker Heil 1 Chino Hills (SS)  8:33.6 6 32 Edward De Vera 1 Claremont (SS) 8574 23
(18) (53)

11 Jacob Potts 11 Santiago Corona  8:35.6 33 Colin Mczeal 12 ChinoHills (SS) 8579 24
(20) (SS) (54)

12 Tristan Ocasio 12 Great Oak (SS) 8:36.4 7 34 Benjamin Schulz 12 Claremont (SS) 8:579 25
(22) (55)

13 Jude Barry 10  Canyon - Anaheim  8:41.7 8 35 Rohan Weerasekera 11 Claremont (SS) 8:584 26
(25) Hills (SS) (56)

14  Omari Elster 12 Serrano (SS) 8:42.7 9 36 Gavin Graham 11 Serrano (SS) 8:58.7 27
(27) (57)

15 Emesto Valencia 12 Etiwanda (SS) 8:43.3 37 Gabriel Fernandez 1 Camarillo (SS) 9:.004 28
(28) (60)

16  Noah Tristan 12 Canyon - Anaheim  8:44.2 10 38 Jonah Ly 10  Canyon - Anaheim  9:01.1 29
(29) Hills (SS) (61) Hills (SS)

17 Wyatt Engelhorn 1 Patriot (SS) 8:44.8 11 39 Evan Cota 10  ChinoHills (SS)  9:01.4 30
(31) (64)

18 Riley Gervais 11 Patriot (SS) 8:45.1 12 40 Bryan Cruz 12 Patriot (SS) 9:028 3
(32) (65)

19 Anthony Vargas 1 Patriot (SS) 8456 13 41 Henry Khauv 12 Etiwanda (SS) 9:03.0
(34) (66)

20 Angel Saucedo 11 Valencia Placentia 846.7 14 42 German Santibanez 9  Canyon - Anaheim  9:05.9 32
(35) (SS) (68) Hills (SS)

21 Matthew Alvarez 10 ChinoHills (SS)  846.8 15 43  Scott Hayashida 11 Canyon - Anaheim  9:11.4
(36) (76) Hills (SS)

22 Andrew Soto 11 Claremont (SS) 8484 16 44 James Santos 11 Camarillo (SS) 9123 33
(38) (78)
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

-7:10 pm
Individual Results - Large

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

45 Gabriel Garcia 12 Hart (WilliamS.)  9:12.5 67 Daniel Sanchez 12 Claremont (SS)  9:45.1

(79) (SS) (131)

46 Alex Cheng 10  Valencia Placentia  9:13.1 34 68 Myles Isobe 12 Santiago Corona  9:46.2

(80) (SS) (135) (SS)

47 Chistopher Ramirez 10  Chino Hills (8S) 91135 35 69 Ethan Ketron 1 Great Oak (SS) 9478 46
(81) (136)

48 Robert Cantoran 10 ChinoHills (SS)  9:13.8 70 Xavier Roman 10  Montebello (SS)  9:49.2 47
(82) (137)

49 Diego Garcia 11 Hart(Wiliam S.)  9:114.9 71 Luca Lombardo 11 Santa Monica (SS)  9:51.1

(84) (SS) (140)

50 Andrew Chung 1 Claremont (SS) 9164 36 72 Julien Perez 1" Montebello (SS)  9:51.2 48
(87) (141)

51 Rex Nelson 11 Santiago Corona  9:17.7 73 Caleb Phillips 11 Canyon - Anaheim  9:51.4

(89) (SS) (142) Hills (SS)

52 Daniel Madrigal 12 Hesperia (SS) 9:20.1 37 74  Jibril Dadabhoy 9  Canyon - Anaheim  9:52.9

(95) (144) Hills (SS)

53 Alex Gonzalez 11 Santa Monica (SS) 9:21.0 75 Jack Stewart 11 Canyon - Anaheim  9:53.7

(96) (146) Hills (SS)

54 Kyehan Popal 11 Valencia Placentia  9:21.1 38 76  Dominick Lozada 1 Patriot (SS) 9543 49
(97) (SS) (148)

55 Nicholas Corona 12 Hesperia (SS) 9216 39 77 Elijah Adame 11 Great Oak (SS) 9547 50
(100) (149)

56 Dustin Ngo 10 Valencia Placentia 9:27.2 40 78 Elijah Koskey 12 Beaumont (SS) 9:55.0
(105) (SS) (150)

57 Trevor Mello 1 Serrano (SS) 9:27.8 41 79 Braxton Perez 12 Hesperia (SS) 9:555 51
(107) (151)

58 Joshua Jones 9 Serrano (SS) 9:30.3 42 80 Julian Mondragon 11 SunnyHills (SS)  9:57.9
(108) (155)

59 Joshua Hoose 12 Quartz Hill (SS) 9:35.3 81 Josh Delavega 11 Murrieta Mesa (SS)  9:58.5
(117) (156)

60 Estevan Sevilla 11 Centennial Corona  9:35.9 82 Emmanuel 12 Murrieta Mesa (SS) 10:03.1
(118) (SS) (159) Hernandez

61 Jacob Diaz 1 Claremont (SS) 9:38.0 43 83 Pierre DeWalt 1 Quartz Hill (SS)  10:03.2
(120) (160)

62 Jaxson Ivar 12 Murrieta Mesa (SS)  9:39.7 84 Michael Lappin 9  Canyon - Anaheim 10:03.3
(125) (161) Hills (SS)

63 Alexander Conklin 1 Claremont (SS) 9404 44 85 Nicholas Castellon 11 Montebello (SS)  10:04.8 52
(127) (164)

64 George Romero 12 Hesperia (SS) 9:40.7 45 86 Alexander Maldonado 12  Sunny Hills (SS)  10:06.0
(128) (167)

65 Beck Sorenson 9  Canyon-Anaheim  9:40.8 87 Ryan Schwartz 12 Valencia Placentia 10:07.8 53
(129) Hills (SS) (170) (SS)

66 Jasiah Mendez 1 Claremont (SS) 9:41.1 88 David Morales 10  Montebello (SS)  10:086 54

(130)
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Place Name

89 Alejandro Arriaga
(173)

90 Luis Moreno
(175)

91 Enrique Torres
(179)

92 Jake Greenfield
(194)

93 Matthew Gray
(198)

94 Jordan Salonga
(200)

95 Roger Valencia
(201)

96 Brandon Castillo
(202)

97 Brandon Garcia
(207)

98 Adam Gage
(212)

99 Thomas Le
(216)

100 Eric Toca
(228)

101 David Huang
(237)

102 Isaiah Espinoza
(241)

103 Eddie Orozco
(246)
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Grade

12

12

11

11

12

11

12

12

12

11

10

11

1

11

Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

-7:10 pm

Individual Results - Large

Team
Hart (William S.)

(SS)
Serrano (SS)
Quartz Hill (SS)

Birmingham
Community Charter
(LA
Hesperia (SS)
Camarillo (SS)

Birmingham
Community Charter
(LA
Golden Valley (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Claremont (SS)
Serrano (SS)
Montebello (SS)
Great Oak (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
10:10.5

10:12.1

10:17.7

10:34.1

10:40.9

10:47.6

10:47.7

10:49.7

11:01.3

11:13.9

11:32.9

12:07.6

12:39.7

12:45.1

13:20.8

Points

56

56

57

58

59

60
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

7:10 pm
Team Results

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man
Time Avg  Mile Gap

- Small

Finish Order

Scoring Order

1 Agoura (SS)

2 The Webb Schools
(SS)

3 Diamond Ranch (SS)

4 Bonita (SS)

5 Torrance (SS)

6 (@8 Burroughs Ridgecrest

“ (SS)

7 Wilson (Glen A.)

Hacienda Height

g ey
o
W

9 Shadow Hills (SS)

10 West Ranch (SS)
S*‘f"

11 M St. Monica Catholic
Vo (ss)

12 # Azusa (SS)

13 %@ Barstow (SS)

14 Redlands East Valley

(SS)

DNP (%8 Arlington (SS)

DNP | Cathedral (SS)

DNP g Liberty (SS)

DNP '@/ﬁ% Damien (SS)

DNP 557 Yorba Linda (SS)

DNP Academy for
Academic Excellence

DNP w Servite (SS)

DNP 7\, Bishop Amat (SS)
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94

115

143

160

194

212

227

241

260

277

322

381

42:34 831 541 1:16

44:11 851 554 0:51

44:54 8:59 6:.00 0:14

4529  9:06 6:.04 0:41

45:57 912 6:.08 1:10

46:31 919 613 144

4720 928 6119  0:21

50:36  10:.08 645 4:38

4814 939 6:26 1:05

49:31 9:55 637 2:04

49:02 949 633 2:20

49:32 9:55 637 0:23

56:00 11:12  7:28 3:30

56:50 11:22  7:35 248

41:45 1027  6:58

26:12 844 550

28000 920 6:14

2930 950 6:34

30116 10:06 6:44

41:14 1345  9:10

19:10  9:35  6:24

20029 10115 6:50

1-2-15-16-29

6-9-13-30-39-46-55

18-20-24-25-26-54-84

11-23-35-37-41-60-73

5-32-38-51-58-64-100

10-17-21-69-89

42-48-49-50-62-96-105

7-8-47-109-141

22-57-63-75-78-81-113

44-45-52-70-116-123

3-79-80-91-97-98-99

65-66-68-77-83-122-135

33-59-129-131-136

87-107-108-125-140

82-85-88-114

4-14-27

28-40-53

31-34-112

19-43-128

142-144-147

36-71

72-104

1-2-12-13-23

5-8-11-24-30-35-43

15-16-20-21-22-42-64

10-19-27-28-31-47-56

4-25-29-40-45-50-72

9-14-17-54-66

32-37-38-39-48-68-73

6-7-36-76-87

18-44-49-57-59-62-77

33-34-41-55-78-80

3-60-61-67-69-70-71

51-52-53-58-63-79-84

26-46-82-83-85

65-74-75-81-86

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

9/6/2022 8:29am



Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile
7:10 pm
Team Results - Small

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP San Dimas (SS) 8:40 840 547 12 1 Runner
DNP Chino (SS) 9:39 9:39 6:26 61 1 Runner

1223 12:23 816 133 1 Runner

17:34  17:34  11:43 150 1 Runner

9/6/2022 8:29am
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

-7:10 pm
Individual Results - Small

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Abreham McGrath 1 Agoura (SS) 7.52.7 1 23 Keith Torres 11 Bonita (SS) 9:004 19

(1) (59)

2 Victor Rangel 1 Agoura (SS) 8:00.3 2 24  Victor Moreno 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 9:.01.3 20

(2) (62)

3 lan Gilbert 12 St. Monica Catholic  8:06.0 3 25 Diego Cruz 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 9:01.4 21

(5) (SS) (63)

4  Angel Banda 1 Cathedral (SS) 8:20.1 26 David Milian 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 9:.054 22

(8) (67)

5 Gavin Borges 11 Torrance (SS) 8:25.3 4 27 Leonardo Rios 1 Cathedral (SS) 9:06.9
(12) (69)

6 Isaac Nicolosi 10  The Webb Schools  8:27.6 5 28 Xavier 1" Liberty (SS) 9:07.6
(14) (SS) (70) Zelaya-Cornish

7 Caden Gazzaniga 12 St. Margaret's 8:32.7 6 29 Parker King 12 Agoura (SS) 9:.078 23
(16) Episcopal (SS) (71)

8 Riley Harrison 1 St. Margaret's 8:33.4 7 30 Finn Bulson 10 The Webb Schools  9:08.1 24
(17) Episcopal (SS) (72) (SS)

9 Felipe Murillo 10 The Webb Schools  8:34.8 8 31 Nicholas Khalili-Borna 12 Damien (SS) 9:08.3
(19) (SS) (73)

10 Ben Gamboa 1 Burroughs 8:35.7 9 32 Jake Sasaki 1 Torrance (SS) 9.088 25
(21) Ridgecrest (SS) (74)

11 Derek Yang 10 Bonita (SS) 8383 10 33 Ahlias Gonzalez 9 Barstow (SS) 9:099 26
(23) (75)

12  John Lopez 1 San Dimas (SS)  8:39.3 34 John Diaz 12 Damien (SS) 9:11.8
(24) (77)

13  Finnegan Miller 10  The Webb Schools  8:42.5 11 35 Logan Clogston 10 Bonita (SS) 9146 27
(26) (SS) (83)

14 Maximillian Marti 11 Cathedral (SS) 8:44.8 36 Vincent Casella 11 Servite (SS) 9:154
(30) (85)

15 Evan Shrier 12 Agoura (SS) 8:45.4 12 37 Luke Bentley 10 Bonita (SS) 9:16.1 28
(33) (86)

16  Gabriel Conn 11 Agoura (SS) 8476 13 38 Tohma Kuroyanagi 11 Torrance (SS) 9164 29
(37) (88)

17 Douglas Bui 12 Burroughs 8:49.7 14 39 Jonathan Li 10  The Webb Schools  9:17.7 30
(43) Ridgecrest (SS) (90) (SS)

18 Josue Lopez 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 8519 15 40 Dominic Llerena 11 Liberty (SS) 9:18.5
(44) (91)

19 Kayden Goto 12 Yorbalinda (SS) 853.7 41 Adriel Arriaga 1 Bonita (SS) 9190 A
(49) (92)

20 Kai-William Rasshan 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 8:54.0 16 42 Anthony Torres 11 Wison (GlenA))  9:119.0 32
(50) (93) Hacienda Height

21 Robert Griffis 12 Burroughs 8552 17 43 Aidan Vouga 12 Yorbalinda (SS) 9:19.6
(51) Ridgecrest (SS) (94)

22 Ryan McDonald 12 Shadow Hills (SS) 859.2 18 44 Brandon Bogoniewski 12 WestRanch (SS)  9:215 33
(58) (98)
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

-7:10 pm
Individual Results - Small

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

45  Sanjith Muthu 12 WestRanch (SS) 9216 34 67 Miles Leishman 10 The Webb Schools  9:46.2

(99) Kamaran (134) (SS)

46 Youngseok Song 10 The Webb Schools 9:240 35 68 Dart DeLaTorre 12 Azusa (SS) 9:505 53
(101) (SS) (138)

47 Ethan Stolper 10 St. Margaret's 9:25.0 36 69 Anthony Applestot 1 Burroughs 9:50.6 54
(102) Episcopal (SS) (139) Ridgecrest (SS)

48 Chistopher Fajardo 12 Wison (GlenA)) 9269 37 70 Jacob Perez 12 WestRanch (SS) 9:52.0 55
(103) Hacienda Height (143)

49 Enzo Figueroa 12 Wison (GlenA.) 9270 38 71 Moises Cueto 1 Servite (SS) 9:53.7
(104) Hacienda Height (145)

50 Sander Chia 11 Wison (GlenA) 9273 39 72 Luis Orozco 9  Bishop Amat (SS) 9:54.2
(106) Hacienda Height (147)

51 Mikah Tong 11 Torrance (SS) 9:30.5 40 73 Daniel Karganilla 9 Bonita (SS) 9:56.1 56
(109) (152)

52 RyanOh 11 WestRanch (SS) 9:30.7 41 74 Nathan Huertas 9 Bonita (SS) 9:57.3
(110) (183)

53 Adam Zermeno 11 Liberty (SS) 9:33.3 75 Angel Ayon 12 Shadow Hills (SS)  9:57.3 57
(111) (154)

54 Reisz Brillante 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 9:33.3 42 76  Oscar Li 10 The Webb Schools  10:00.8
(112) (157) (SS)

55 Matthew Maschler 12 The Webb Schools  9:33.9 43 77 Anthony Reagan 10 Azusa (SS) 10:01.9 58
(113) (SS) (158)

56 Lingjian Pei 9  The Webb Schools  9:33.9 78 Humberto Torres 12 Shadow Hills (SS) 10:03.6 59
(114) (SS) (162)

57 Diego Burciaga 9  Shadow Hills (SS) 9:34.0 44 79 Nicco Osti 10 St Monica Catholic 10:04.2 60
(115) (163) (SS)

58 Andree Ayala 12 Torrance (SS) 9:35.1 45 80 Fletcher Friend 9 St Monica Catholic 10:05.0 61
(116) (165) (SS)

59 Raul Mendez 9 Barstow (SS) 9:37.2 46 81 Gabriel Hernandez 12 Shadow Hills (SS) 10:054 62
(119) (166)

60 Jack Boyd 10 Bonita (SS) 9:38.1 47 82 John Jones 9 Arlington (SS) 10:06.3
(121) (168)

61 Cruz Lopez 1 Chino (SS) 9:38.2 83 Adrain Gonzalez 12 Azusa (SS) 10:07.8 63
(122) (169)

62 Andrew Inital 11 Wilson (GlenA)  9:39.3 48 84 Nathan Martinez 12 Diamond Ranch (SS) 10:07.9 64
(123) Hacienda Height (171)

63 Ramses Diaz 12 Shadow Hills (SS)  9:39.7 49 85 Jamie Warren 10 Arlington (SS) 10:11.9
(124) (174)

64 Gabriel Amezcua 1 Torrance (SS) 9404 50 86 Andrew Falk 10  The Webb Schools 10:12.8
(126) (176) (SS)

65 Sebastian Cuellar 1 Azusa (SS) 9454 51 87 Dylan Cockerill 11 Redlands East ~ 10:129 65
(132) (177) Valley (SS)

66 Christian Del Rosario 11 Azusa (SS) 9:46.1 52 88 Ryder Vigneau 9 Arlington (SS) 10:15.6

(133)
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Place Name

89 Andrew
(180) Quackenbush

90 Connor Keeney
(181)

91 David Alexander
(182)

92 Jordon Sun
(183)

93 Landon Arvidson
(184)

94 Omar Gonzales
(185)

95 KuaiMa
(186)

96 Zachery Kaminski
(187)

97 Roman Maroto
(188)

98 David Zimmermann
(189)

99 Caiden Spellman
(190)

100 Andrew Adame
(191)

101 Yixuan Yuan
(192)

102 Elijah Tinoco
(193)

103 Brandan Parker
(195)

104 Leonardo Orozco
(196)

105 Tyler Hanabusa
(197)

106 Chengyu Fu
(199)

107 Adam Martinez
(203)

108 Damian Lara
(204)

109 Erwin Deutschzhao
(205)

110 Thomas Hu
(206)
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Grade

11

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

11

12

10

12

10

10

Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile

Individual
Team Time
Burroughs 10:19.1
Ridgecrest (SS)
The Webb Schools  10:19.4
(SS)
St. Monica Catholic  10:20.5
(SS)
The Webb Schools  10:20.9
(SS)
Bonita (SS) 10:21.9
Bonita (SS) 10:22.0
The Webb Schools  10:22.1
(SS)
Wilson (Glen A.)  10:25.0
Hacienda Height
St. Monica Catholic  10:25.8
(SS)
St. Monica Catholic  10:25.9
(SS)
St. Monica Catholic  10:26.0
(SS)
Torrance (SS) 10:27.7
The Webb Schools  10:28.9
(SS)
Bonita (SS) 10:29.1
St. Monica Catholic  10:34.5
(SS)
Bishop Amat (SS)  10:34.6
Wilson (Glen A))  10:38.0
Hacienda Height
The Webb Schools  10:41.3
(SS)
Redlands East 10:51.4
Valley (SS)
Redlands East 10:53.7
Valley (SS)
St. Margaret's 10:54.0
Episcopal (SS)
The Webb Schools  10:57 .4
(SS)

(231)

132 Eric Gu
(232)

-7:10 pm
Results - Small
Points Place Name Grade Team
66 111 Sebastian Hoffman 12 The Webb Schools
(208) (SS)
112 Eric Filson 1" Damien (SS)
(209)
67 113 Mike Reyes 11 Shadow Hills (SS)
(210)
114 Gavin Firschein 9 Arlington (SS)
(211)
115 Lam Tran 10  The Webb Schools
(213) (SS)
116 William Pu 11 West Ranch (SS)
(214)
117 Denzel Cabrera 11 Diamond Ranch (SS)
(215)
68 118 William Li 11 The Webb Schools
(217) (SS)
69 119 Andres Caballeros 9  The Webb Schools
(218) (SS)
70 120 Michael Estevez 9 St Monica Catholic
(219) (SS)
71 121 Nam Luu 10 Wilson (Glen A.)
(220) Hacienda Height
72 122 Nathan Ramirez 1 Azusa (SS)
(221)
123 Juan Suarez 12 West Ranch (SS)
(222)
124 PuiFong 11 The Webb Schools
(223) (SS)
125 Luke Ziegler 10 Redlands East
(224) Valley (SS)
126 Marcus Friedrichsen 9 Bonita (SS)
(225)
73 127 Declan O'Brien 10  St. Monica Catholic
(226) (SS)
128 Tristan Wellmeyer 10  Yorba Linda (SS)
(227)
74 129 Ryan Salazar 9 Barstow (SS)
(229)
75 130 David Santibanez 9  Shadow Hills (SS)
(230)
76 131 Munoz David 9 Barstow (SS)

9  The Webb Schools
(SS)

Time
11:08.8

11:09.1

11:11.0

11:11.1

11:19.6

11:25.2

11:27.6

11:35.3

11:36.9

11:38.2

11:42.3

11:44.6

11:44.9

11:48.2

11:50.9

11:51.0

11:54.1

12:02.3

12:11.4

12:16.8

12:21.2

12:22.7

Points

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
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Place Name

133 Pablo Rosales
(233)

134 Henry Witsken
(234)

135 Isaiah Perez
(235)

136 Jonathan Giggins
(236)

137 Yiyang (Allan) Liu
(238)

138 Maleek Flournoy
(239)

139 Nathan Zapata
(240)

140 Troy Slaton
(242)

141 Weija Zhao
(243)

142 Christopher Som
(244)

143 Kyle Kim
(245)

144 Carlos Andrade
(247)

145 Andrew Olson
(248)

146 Jeremy Tolmochow
(249)

147 Diego Andrade
(250)

148 Claire Woertink
(251)

149 Tuvia Perets
(252)

150 Isaac Aguirre
(253)
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Grade

12

12

11

©

10

10

©

10

11

11

10

12

10

11

12

©

©

12

Race 2 - Boys JV - 1.5 Mile
-7:10 pm
Results

Points

Individual
Team Time
Hawthorne (SS)  12:23.0
St. Monica Catholic  12:24.2
(SS)
Azusa (SS) 12:26.8
Barstow (SS) 12:39.7
St. Monica Catholic  12:42.1
(SS)
Bonita (SS) 12:43.1
St. Monica Catholic  12:43.7
(SS)
Redlands East 13:00.5
Valley (SS)
St. Margaret's 13:10.5
Episcopal (SS)
Academy for 13:10.6
Academic
Excellence
St. Monica Catholic  13:10.7
(SS)
Academy for 13:21.3
Academic
Excellence
St. Monica Catholic  14:00.1
(SS)
The Webb Schools  14:12.6
(SS)
Academy for 14:41.2
Academic
Excellence
The Webb Schools  14:47.6
(SS)
St. Monica Catholic  17:12.7
(SS)
Nogales (SS) 17:33.3

84

85

86

87

- Small

9/6/2022 8:29am



